[bookmark: _GoBack]График проведения диагностических работ в форме ЕГЭ на 2020-2021 учебный год

	Класс 
	Предмет 
	Учитель 
	Дата проведения

	11
	Русский язык
	Темирсултанова Э.Х.
	28.12.2020
05.03.2021
15.04.2021

	11
	История 
	Гамидов С.Я.
	22.10.2020
16.12.2020
18.03.2021
21.04.2021

	11
	Обществознание 
	Гамидов С.Я.
	27.10.2020
12.03.2021
20.04.2021

	11
	Математика 
	Мусаева А.М.
Джалалова С.М.
	04.12.2020
10.02.2021
28.04.2021

	11
	Биология 
	Музиева З.А.
	08.12.2020
16.03.2021
18.04.2021

	11
	Химия 
	Эскерханова А.А.
	25.12.2020
17.03.2021
23.04.2021



Зам. по УВР              Мирзаев З.М.

